
 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Cross Country (Girls V) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Sat Aug 20 Jack Bransford Invite @ Kesling Park 10:00 AM LaPorte High School Away 

Sat Aug 27 Rudy Skorupa Invite 10:00 AM Lake Central High School Home 

Sat Sep 3 Harrison Invite 8:00 AM William Henry Harrison High 
School - West Lafayett 

Away 4:45 AM 

Sat Sep 10 Bob Thomas Invite 9:00 AM Lowell High School Away 

Sat Sep 10 Eagle Classic 8:30 AM Brown County High School 
(Eagle Park) 

Away 

Sat Sep 17 New Prairie High School 8:30 AM New Prairie High School Away 

Sat Sep 24 Culver Academy Invite 7:45 AM Culver Academies Away 

Sat Oct 1 DAC Championship 9:00 AM Portage High School Away 

Sat Oct 8 IHSAA Sectional 10:00 AM Donald E Gavit Middle/High 
School 

Away 

Sat Oct 15 IHSAA Regional 9:00 AM Crown Point High School Away 

Sat Oct 22 IHSAA Semi-State 11:15 AM New Prairie High School Away 

Sat Oct 29 IHSAA State 9:00 AM  LaVern Gibson 
Championship Cross 
Country Course 

Away 


